Virtual meeting Bulgaria – Iraq
15 June 2021, Zoom
List of the Bulgarian participants /as of 2.06.2021/

	
	Company
	Representative
	City
	website
	e-mail
	phone
	Business activity
	Interest in Iraq

	1. 
	Veselina Demireva - lawyer
	Veselina Demireva
	Sofia
	http://demireva.online
	vsd@abv.bg
	+359988819666
	trade law, export, tax law
	import

	2. 
	Tehnocom Trade Ltd.
	Slobodan Filipovski
	Sofia 1618
	
	export1@abopharma.info
	+359885608909
	Trade in nutritional supplements
	import

	3. 
	Daisy Tech JSC
	Lyubomir Gerasimov
	Sofia
	http://www.daisy.bg
	LG@daisy.bg
	+359899991211
	Production and distribution of electronic cash registers
	export

	4. 
	Тtresoli Bulgaria ltd.
	Tsvetan Gerov
	Sofia
	
	tresoli-bg@gmail.com
	+359898654840
	Production of liquors
	export

	5. 
	EUG FASHION
	Georgi Simeonov
	Sofia
	https://eugfashion.com
	georgi@eugfashion.com
	+359888332772
	Woman Apparel Production 
	export

	6. 
	Alvarium ltd
	Bashir Noman
	Sofia
	
	alvarium.ood@gmail.com
	+359878177199
	Production, storage and sale of
combined bee fodder
	export

	7. 
	BB Pharm Ltd
	Blagovest Belchev
	Sofia
	http://www.bbpharm.eu
	belchev@bbpharm.eu
	+359888620202
	Pharmaceuticals
	import

	8. 
	Redmark Engineering Ltd.
	Ali Bilge OKAN
	Targovishte
	http://redmarkengineering.eu
	redmarkengineering@yandex.com
	00359878426298
	Eco-friendly Packaging Materials
	joint venture

	9. 
	BULLANA LTD
	Milen Bachvarov
	Kazanlak
	
	bullana@abv.bg
	+359 878879568
	Textile 
	export

	10. 
	Eurosecurity Ltd
	Iliya Vasilev
	Sofia
	http://eurosecurity.bg
	i.vasilev@eurosecurity.bg
	+359885533566
	Machines and spare parts
	import

	11. 
	Marin Baturov Ltd.
	Irina Gueorgueiva / Selim Raoof
	Kardjali
	http://www.baturov.com
	baturov@baturov.com
	+359888584345
	natural stone, import and export of different construction materials, food
	import and export, we are open to different possibilities

	12. 
	VAPTECH LTD
	Jordan Bonev
	Sofia
	https://vaptech.bg/
	jordan.bonev@vaptech.bg
	+359886182336
	Producer of industrial Machinery, Mechanical and Hydraulic press lines
	export

	13. 
	Credo-Capital Production LLC
	Albena Ivanova
	PLOVDIV
	http://www.credo-capital.com
	a.ivanova@credo-capital.com
	+359884284220
	Manufacturing and trading with resonal care and cosmetic products
	export

	14. 
	Savex
	Савина Рангелова
	Pernik
	
	savex@abv.bg
	+359889813844
	Production of naturaloils for the cosmetic industry
	export

	15. 
	Eurosped AD
	Tihomir Hristov
	Sofia
	https://www.eurosped.bg/en/
	t.hristov@eurosped.bg
	+359 885 536 775
	Logistics, transport, warehousing, forwarding, courier services 
	Logistics, transport, warehousing, forwarding, courier services 

	16. 
	Perfecto Group International
	George Riachi
	Sofia
	http://www.perfecto-bg.com
	griachi@perfecto-bg.com
	00359878352662
	architecture, construction, PM in construction, real estate, international trade, consulting, manufactring
	investments

	17. 
	Perfecto Group International 
	Nadejda Riachi
	Sofia
	http://www.perfecto-bg.com
	nriachi@perfecto-bg.com
	00359878948119
	architectural design, construction, PM in construction, real estate, consulting, manufacturing, international trade
	export

	18. 
	Solido Cosmetics ltd.
	Mr.Bayko Romanov
	Sofia
	http://www.solidocosmetics.com
	bromanov@solidocosmetics.com
	+359889501285
	Manufactoring and Trade
	export

	19. 
	VAPTECH AM JSC
	Alek Bonev
	Sofia
	http://vaptech.bg
	alek.bonev@vaptech.bg
	+359885335466
	Hydropower & Metal Forming Solutions
	import

	20. 
	Inovationtech Ltd
	Ivanka Martinova
	Sofia
	https://www.inovationtech.bg/
	martinova.ivanka@gmail.com
	+359879436655
	Construction, Engineering
	export

	21. 
	SHIMANI Smart Skincare
	Stanislava Pavlova
	Sofia
	https://shimani.bg/
	s.pavlova@balkanbrands.com
	00359895551929
	Cosmetics production
	import

	22. 
	ZMM POBEDA S.A.
	YORDAN YORDANOV
	SLIVEN
	http://zmmpobeda.com
	assistant@zmmpobeda.com
	+35944667652; +359888556222
	Projecting and producing Roll forming lines for steel coil (aluminium and copper) material processing including slitting lines, cutting lines, different automatic lines, tube mill lines, etc.
	export

	23. 
	INZHENERING PLC
	Ivelin Donchev 
	Plovdiv
	https://filkab.com/produkti/inzhenering
	snezhana.simeonova@eng.bg
	+359 885878783 
	complex engineering services
	import

	24. 
	Monatex Ltd
	S.Noncheva
	Montana
	http://www.monatex.info
	Info@monatex.info
	+359878306802
	Yarn production, garment production 
	joint venture

	25. 
	LOT Bulgaria Ltd
	Svetlin Staykov
	Sofia
	https://lotgroup.eu/bg 
	office@lot-bg.com 
	+359 2 840 7098
	construction
	export



